Wunder-Bar-

MARK 4 12-BUTTON POST MIX HANDLE
AND MANIFOLD WITH FLOW CONTROL

PH10-3 (SCREW 6-32X1/2 BUTTON PLATE)
PH10-77 (LONG BUTTON CAP SNAP-ON)
PH12-2 (BLACK)

BUTTON PLATE - PH12—2-DB (DARK BLUE
PH12-2-R (RED

PH10-

ROUND BUTTON CAP SNAP-

PH10-75
BUTTON LONG STEM SNAP-ON
FOR PREMIX / WINE |

PH10-73 !\
ROUND BUTTON SNAP—ON\\8 L

DOMED BUTTON— PH10-37D-DB
PH10-37D-R

PH10-9-2H

BUTTERFLY PLATE— PH10-9-3HR
PH10-9-3HL
PH10-52-E P

STEM/SEC BRIX O-RING

PH12-109
(RETAINER PLATE)

PH10-113 (M4)
(HANDLE LABEL)

PH10-54 (BLUE) . PH10-89 (VALVE STEM)

HANDLE LABEL

~
WUNDER BAR w,
=

= |
PH10-52-E (STEM/SEC BRIX 0-RING) —>°j

PH10-24(VALVE SPRING)
PH10-26-E (HAT O-RING)

PH10-125
PH10-136

PH12-116B
(LOCKING HAT PLATE)

PH10-39 |

(SECONDARY WATER BRIX SCREW) BUTTERFLY PLATE KEY
CONFIGURATIONS. SEE  BUTTERFLY NAP IN NSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. ~ FR-43
PM10-128-W éwum:; &~ (SCREW - 8-32 X 7/16)
| PM10-128-K (BLACK
CAM SHUT-OFF SCREW
PH14-30-E (S2.5) . > 55 FR-61C
DIFFUSER O—RING | PO CC (DIET CYLINDER)
\ ' FR-29 (SPRING, TENSION ADJUSTING) ,‘
A [a HH—KIT-1 (COMPLETE KIT) PA10.65 PH10-120 (COMPLETE KIT) TUBE COLLECTOR
o FR-13-E (0-RING - .107/70) MOUNTING SCREW MOUNT SCREW
- | | | PH10-139 PM10-66
e i (SCREW 6-32 X 7/16) 0507-105
| DRIP CUP -
- PM10-176 \ g
PH10-55 (BOTTOM PLATE LABEL) \ L) i !
FR-10 (ADJUSTING SCREW) ,
PH12-27 (BLACK _
PH12-27-DB (DARK BLUE) [-BOTTOM PLATE ITEM | QTY PART # DESCRIPTION o FR-09 (RETAINER TUBE) ~4 - HOSE TS0 1501-399
PH12-27-R (RED) A - PH10-9-1HL 1 HOLE LEFT ) J 1501389 #10 PHIL PAN
B | - PH10-9-1HR 1_HOLE RIGHT - 10 PHIL PAN
c | - PH10-9—2H 2 HOLE S %
D | - PH10-9-2H 2 HOLE
PH10-60 (BLACK o l PH10-122-
PH10-60-DB (DARK BLUE) [~NOZZLE TWIST LOCK E | - PH10-9-3HL 3 HOLE LEFT ] FR=11 SANITARY DRIP
PH10-60-R (RED) F | - PH10-9-3HR 3 HOLE RIGHT 8 (HEX JAM NUT) CUP INSERT
6 | - PH10-9-4H}3 4 HOLE LEFT 10121
T N iy
- =9= (FLOW CONTROL COVER — 12/14B) COMPLETE METERING SCREW INSERT HOSE HANGER HOSE 5/16 X 7/16
M4-GXv20Kk24 / DEC 7, 2020 J | - PH10-9-5HRA14 5 HOLE RIGHT ¢ )

PH10-76
LONG BUTTON SNAP-ON NATURAL

PH10-17 (SODA, WATER, SMALL SYRUP) PM10-9
PH10-127 (LARGE BARRIER TUBING) }TUBE FERRULE (iNpuT FITTING W)\W

PH10-18-B (TUBE FERRULE CAP, BARRIER TUBING)

:|~LOCKING ACCESS PLUG

PH12-98 (BLACK) PM14-80-M4 (KWIK MOUNT PLATE - 12/14B)
SPLIT HEEL

PH12-15 (SHEATHING)

| '/ SCREW-6-32X7/16-BTM PLATE/B-FLY RET
|
PH10-37D _/i——8 @/—PH10—8—M4 (BUTTERFLY RETAINER)

PH10-18 (TUBE FERRULE CAP) (FLOW CONTROL FRAME - 12/14B)

(SODA/WATER LARGE BARRIER TUBING) FR—28—E PM10-16-K-M4 EBLACK;
(0-RING — .014/70) PM10-16-W-M4 (WHITE
PH10-19-E (TUBE SEAL O-RING) FR-14-E (0-RING - .111/70) FR-42 PM10-16-G-M4 (GREEN)

(INPUT MODULE 42 — F/R = MARK &)
PH12-49-A PHo—18 8%3) NSFﬂ—SHEATH BUSHING
(SHEATH BUSHING) FR-30—1-M4
(INPUT MODULE #1 — F/R — MARK 4
PM10-22 (INTERCONNECT FITTING A)
PH12-115 (4 BARRIER) PM10—14—E PN10-14-E (0-RING) PM10-24 (INTERCONNECT FITTING B)
PH12-108 (ALL BARRIER) RETAINER PLATE (0-RING) \
PM14-30 (TUBE COLLECTOR BASE, 12B)
PM14-30-M4 (TUBE COLLECTOR BASE, 14B)

PM10-36 (SCREW — 10-32 X 2, SLOT, FLAT) PM10-34 (SCREW — #8 X 3/4)

PM14-31 (TUBE COLLECTOR COVER, 12B)
PM14-31-M4 (TUBE COLLECTOR COVER, 14B)

PH12-98-DB (DARK BLUE)
PH12-98-R (RED) PM10-23 (TUBE LOCK RING A)

PM10-25 (TUBE LOCK RING B)

PM10-60A (COVER SCREW #10-24 X 1)

PH10-13
(RETAINER POST SCREW 6/32 X 1/2)

PH12-15 (12B)
PH12-85 £1ZB NSFi|‘ SHEATHING

PM10-87 (CAM SCREW #7 X 5/16)
PH10-14

(RETAINER POST SCREW 6/32 X 1) PM10-27

(.153 ID SYRUP TUBING)
PM10-29

(128 ID SODA/WATER TUBING)
PM10-229

(.147 SM BARRIER SYRUP TUBING)
PM10-230

(185 ID LG BARRIER TUBING)

PM10-18
(CAM DOWEL PIN - 1/8 X 5/8)

PM10-26 PM10-19

(MANIFOLD LOCATOR PIN)

PM10-20 (CAM KNOB)

FR—37—M4 PM14-55-M4 (MANIFOLD LABEL)

(THUMB SCREW) KWIK KLIP

FR-60C
FR-06C (DIET PISTON
(SYRUP PISTON)
PM10-130-E O-RING

(5/32"ID X 11/3270D X 3/327) (SYRUP CY[FN‘D"E% S FR-03C (SODA PISTON)

=

FR-04C (SODA CYLINDER)




